DALI-2 CS Integration, Datasheet                          © 2022-09-08, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
DALI-2 CS Integration
DALI-2 CS THP
DALI-2 CS THP-AQ
Datasheet
  Combi Sensor Modul for Integration
DALI-2 sensor module for
measurement of: motion

DALI-2 CS Integration, Datasheet                         © 2022-09-08, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Figure. 8 Cockpit tab Overview - read and display the measured sensor values
Purchase Order Information
DALI-2 CS Integration: measurement of motion and light intensity
DALI-2 CS THP Integration: measurement of motion, light intensity, temperature, humidity, air pressure and
optional air quality (-AQ)
Standard Version
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT: DALI-2 CS Integration
Sensor module: motion and light intensity;
Instance mode for Integration pure white (RAL9010), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-AP: pure white (RAL9010), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-ZD: pure white (RAL9010), suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-W16: traffic white (RAL9016), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-W16-AP: traffic white (RAL9016), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-W16-ZD: traffic white (RAL9016), suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-B: black, back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-B-AP: black, surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-B-ZD: black, suspended ceiling (spring)
installation box
installation box
86458670-INT
  19
DALI-2 CS Integration, Datasheet                         © 2022-09-08, Lunatone Industrielle Elektronik GmbH
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT: DALI-2 CS Integration THP
Sensor module: motion and light intensity, temperature, humidity, air pressure
Instance mode for Integration, pure white (RAL9010), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-AP: pure white (RAL9010), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-ZD: pure white (RAL9010), suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-W16: traffic white (RAL9016), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-W16-AP: traffic white (RAL9016), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-W16-ZD: traffic white (RAL9016), suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-B: black, back box installation
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-B-AP: black, surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-B-ZD: black, suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-AQ: DALI-2 CS Integration THP-AQ
Sensor module: motion and light intensity, temperature, humidity, air pressure, air quality
Instance mode for Integration, pure white v(RAL9010), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-AQ-AP: pure white (RAL9010), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-AQ-ZD: pure white (RAL9010), suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-AQ-W16: traffic white (RAL9016), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-AQ-W16-AP: traffic white (RAL9016), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-AQ-W16-ZD: traffic white (RAL9016), suspended ceiling (spring)
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-AQ -B: black, back box installation
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-AQ -B-AP: black, surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86457786-INT-AQ -B-ZD: black, suspended ceiling (spring)
Hall Version
for halls / high ceilings: presence detection range 15m
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT: DALI-2 CS Integration, presence detection range 15m,
Sensor module: motion and light intensity
Instance mode for Integration, pure white (RAL9010), back box installation
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-15-AP: pure white (RAL9010), surface mounting
Art.Nr. 86458670-INT-15-ZD: pure white (RAL9010), suspended ceiling (spring)